
WINNERS LIST

Brisket Points Ribs

1 10 1

2 9 2

3 8 3

4 7 4

5 6 5

6 5 6

7 4 7

8 3 8

9 2 9

10 1 10

Chicken Points Beans

1 10 1

2 9 2

3 8 3

4 7 4

5 6 5

6 5 6

7 4 7

8 3 8

9 2 9

10 1 10

Top 10 Winners
Name Chicken Ribs Brisket Total

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

DATE: ____________ # OF COOKS: _____EVENT:  ____________________________________________ 
JUDGING COORDINATOR:    Elaine Jackson

GRAND CHAMPION: _____________________________  RESERVE CHAMPION:  __________________________

Red River BBQ Battle Vernon 10/19/19 21

Bubba Garrett C.P. Anest

Larry Williams
Bubba Garrett
Rance Hogue
Chris Eaves
C.P. Anest
David House
T.J. Young
Wayne Crow
Gary Williams
James Cook

Zack Jones
Shannon Palmer
Bubba Garrett
David House
Jeremy Hill
Frankie Rejino
Larry Williams
Chris Eaves
Josh Jackson
Clint Nova

Shannon Palmer
C.P. Anest
Larry Williams
Wayne Crow
Jeremy Hill
Gary Williams

Bubba Garrett
Rance Hogue
Josh Jackson
Mike Goodwin

C.P. Anest

Bubba Garrett
Frankie Rejino
Becky Gibson
James Cook
Raymond Crow
Mike Goodwin
Rance Hogue
Chris Eaves
David House

Bubba Garrett
C.P. Anest
Shannon Palmer
Larry Williams
David House
Chris Eaves
Josh Jackson
Rance Hogue

Wayne Crow

 

Jeremy Hill

4

9
10

8

0

0

2

3

6

7

8

0

9

4

7

3

2

0

6

0

Pulled Pork

9
6

0

10

5

7

0

8

0

3

8

9
7

0

6

7
10

2

0

0

29

24

23

22

18

17

14

13

12

10



Winners List Page 2 Event 

Extra Categories Date 
Points

1 10 1

2 9 2

3 8 3

4 7 4

5 6 5

6 5 6

7 4 7

8 3 8

9 2 9

10 1 10

Points

1 10 1

2 9 2

3 8 3

4 7 4

5 6 5

6 5 6

7 4 7

8 3 8

9 2 9

10 1 10

Points

1 10 1

2 9 2

3 8 3

4 7 4

5 6 5

6 5 6

7 4 7

8 3 8

9 2 9

10 1 10

Red River BBQ Battle Vernon

10/19/19

Josh Jackson
Pulled Pork

C.P. Anest
Bubba Garrett
Chris Eaves
David House
Becky Gibson
Shannon Palmer
Frankie Rejino
Rance Hogue
James Cook
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